
Annexure-A 

School of Social Sciences 
University of Kashmir, Srinagar 

(NAAC Accredited Grade A+) 

 

Engagement of Contractual Lecturer, Session-2024 
 

Academic Score 

Department/Subject of Islamic Studies 

S. No. Form 

No. 

Name of Candidate UG PG NET/ 

SET/ 

JRF 

MPhil

/Ph.D 

Teach

ing 

Exp. 

Publ. Remarks 

01 67732 Dr. Sameeullah Bhat 05 23 05 30 10 10  

02 68756 Muhammad Mutahhar Amin --- --- --- --- --- --- Ineligible 

M.A. in Political Science 

03 67285 Sajad Ahmad Kumar 10 23 05 30 4.985 5.6  

04 68189 Abid Mushtaq 10 23 07 30 10 10  

05 67397 Mohmad Ilham Sheikh 13 23 05 30 10 10  

06 67858 Sartaj Ahmad Sofi 10 23 05 30 4.123 10  

07 68487 Wasim Sadiq 10 23 05 30 xxx 10  

08 69547 Shaista Aslam --- --- --- --- --- --- Ineligible 

M.A. in Sociology 

09 70999 Ishfaq Amin Parrey 05 23 05 30 2.68 10  

10 69327 Naveed Anjum 05 23 07 30 1.875 04  

11 69496 Mohd. Ashraf Malik 10 23 07 30 6.7 10  

12 68235 Azad Hussain 13 23 07 30 2.857 10  

13 69011 Ferhat John 10 23 07 30 1.41 08  

14 69148 Javad Ahmad Mir 10 23 05 30 2.718 6.4  

15 70291 Dr. Khalida Majid 10 23 07 30 7.12 10  

16 68815 Dr. Safa Altaf 10 23 07 30 4.562 6.8  

17 67796 Dr. Bilal Ahmad Wani 05 23 07 30 9.274 10  

18 70653 Shahista Rasool 13 23 05 30 5.463 10  

19 69109 Showkat Ahmad Dar 10 23 07 30 8.997 10  

20 67467 Mohammad Dawood Sofi 13 23 07 30 10 10  

21 71465 Shahzad Bashir 13 23 07 30 4.783 8.4  

22 70147 Haroon Rashid Zargar 13 25 05 30 xxx 04  

23 71995 Owais Manzoor Dar 10 25 xxx 30 xxx 04  

24 70596 Dr. Zahid Ahmad Dar 05 23 05 30 xxx xxx  

25 70274 Zahid Hameed 13 25 05 xxx xxx xxx  

26 71620 Burhan Rashid 10 23 05 30 10 10  

27 68540 Bilal Ahmad Malik 05 23 05 30 3.322 10  

28 71796 Sajrath Amin Bhat 13 23 05 30 xxx 02  

29 71911 Sumeera Nisar 13 23 xxx 30 xxx 5.2  

30 72132 Waseem Yousuf  Khan 05 23 05 xxx 10 0.8  

31 71270 Darakshan Anjum 13 23 07 30 0.851 xxx  

32 69757 Ghazi Nazir 13 25 05 07 1.581 xxx  

 

 

                                                                                                                  Sd/- 

Head of the Department 



Annexure-B 

School of Social Sciences 
University of Kashmir, Srinagar 

(NAAC Accredited Grade A+) 

 

Engagement of Contractual Lecturer, Session-2024 
 

Academic Score 

Department/Subject of Islamic Studies 

S. No. Form No. Name of Candidate Academic 

Score 

(MM: 80) 

Res. Publ. 

(MM: 10) 

Teaching 

Exp 

(MM:10). 

Total Out 

of 100 

(A) 

Reduced to 

(MM:70) 

01 67732 Dr. Sameeullah Bhat 63 10 10 83 58.1 

02 68756 Muhammad Mutahhar Amin --- --- --- --- --- 

03 67285 Sajad Ahmad Kumar 68 5.6 4.985 78.585 55.009 

04 68189 Abid Mushtaq 70 10 10 90 63 

05 67397 Mohmad Ilham Sheikh 71 10 10 91 63.7 

06 67858 Sartaj Ahmad Sofi 68 10 4.123 82.123 57.486 

07 68487 Wasim Sadiq 68 10 xxx 78 54.6 

08 69547 Shaista Aslam --- --- --- --- --- 

09 70999 Ishfaq Amin Parrey 63 10 2.68 75.68 52.976 

10 69327 Naveed Anjum 65 04 1.875 70.875 49.612 

11 69496 Mohd. Ashraf Malik 70 10 6.7 86.7 60.69 

12 68235 Azad Hussain 73 10 2.857 85.857 60.099 

13 69011 Ferhat John 70 08 1.41 79.41 55.587 

14 69148 Javad Ahmad Mir 68 6.4 2.718 77.118 53.982 

15 70291 Dr. Khalida Majid 70 10 7.12 87.12 60.984 

16 68815 Dr. Safa Altaf 70 6.8 4.562 81.362 56.953 

17 67796 Dr. Bilal Ahmad Wani 65 10 9.274 84.274 58.991 

18 70653 Shahista Rasool 71 10 5.463 86.463 60.524 

19 69109 Showkat Ahmad Dar 70 10 8.997 88.997 62.297 

20 67467 Mohammad Dawood Sofi 73 10 10 93 65.1 

21 71465 Shahzad Bashir 73 8.4 4.783 86.183 60.328 

22 70147 Haroon Rashid Zargar 71 04 xxx 75 52.5 

23 71995 Owais Manzoor Dar 65 04 xxx 69 48.3 

24 70596 Dr. Zahid Ahmad Dar 63 xxx xxx 63 44.1 

25 70274 Zahid Hameed 41 xxx xxx 41 28.7 

26 71620 Burhan Rashid 68 10 10 88 61.6 

27 68540 Bilal Ahmad Malik 63 10 3.322 76.322 53.425 

28 71796 Sajrath Amin Bhat 71 02 xxx 73 51.1 

29 71911 Sumeera Nisar 66 5.2 xxx 71.2 49.84 

30 72132 Waseem Yousuf  Khan 33 0.8 10 43.8 30.66 

31 71270 Darakshan Anjum 73 xxx 0.851 73.851 51.695 

32 69757 Ghazi Nazir 50 xxx 1.581 51.581 36.106 

 

                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                     Sd/- 

Head of the Department 


